NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
MULTI-POINT BACK PRESSURE TEST FOR GAS WELL
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Pool

Ballard

Form

ation County

P, C. Rio Arriba
Initial X Annual Special Date of Test
4/20/65
Compmy Semtinel Petroleum Corp Lease  3icarilla~-Abel well No- 9
Unit I Sec. ’1 Twp. zm Range " Purchaser EPNG
Casing 4. 1,2 Wt. 1.D. Set at Perf. To
Tubing 1_1/‘ Wt. 1.D. Set at Perf. To
| From :’To : L 2 G : GL ! Bar. Press.
. ! i : ! | ' 12
>as Fay: [l |- [ L H I.
: Casing | Tubing Type Well — Single — Braden head — G.G. or G.O. Dual
Producing Through: ': | X Single
Date of Completion Packer Reservoir Temp.

OBSERVED DATA

Type of Taps
Tested Through: Prover D Choke [:] Meter T
FLOW DATA TUBING DATA CASING DATA DURATION
(1(3:?::):-) Choke Press. Diff. Temp. Fress. Temp. Press. Temp. OF FLOW
No. Size Size psig. hy °F. psiq. °F. psiq. °F. HR,
sI . 694 7 Days
L w750 hd 59 340 3 Hrs
2.
3.
4.
5.
FLOW CAL CULATIONS

Mo. Coeffictent h b Pressure Floggc';%r:lp. ?;g(y;;g COFI%%’{Z?S‘ Rate of Flow Q-MCF PD

(24 Hour) wof psia Fy Fq ov @ 15.025 psia
B 91 1.0000 9608 1,0068 1.088
2.
3.
4.
5.

PRESSURE CALCULATIONS
Gas Liquid Hydrocarbon Ratio cf/bbl. Specific Gravity Separator Gas
Gravity of Liquid Hydrocarbons deg. Specific Gravity Flowing Fluid
Fe (1-e75) p. _106 p2 498,436
P 2 2
No w P, F Q (FQ 2 P 2 pZ-P x’@l XK.
AR XX XAR c c (F.Q (1-¢79) w m‘i’___—_xi_c_____
! 352 (374,832 [1.3308 [1.2749
2.
3.
a.
5. e
) ~:\
ABSOLUTE POTENTIAL: 1,337 MCFPD; N .28 EF
COMPANY Seatinel Petroleum Corp WITNESSED ( PPN
\ APRZO &

ADDRESS

AGENT AND TITLE

*_:ZaMPANY
A AL



